
MİLLİ EMLAK GENEL TEBLİĞİNE GÖRE 2025 YILI KONUT KİRALARI

M² KİRASI
51 1,354.05
78 2,070.90
81 2,150.55
93 2,469.15
104 2,761.20
108 2,867.40
109 2,893.95
117 3,106.35
120 3,186.00
129 3,335.22
138 3,484.44
149 3,666.82

MİLLİ EMLAK GENEL TEBLİĞİNE GÖRE 2026 YILI KONUT KİRALARI

M² KİRASI
51 1,699.32
78 2,598.96
81 2,698.92
93 3,098.76
104 3,465.28
108 3,598.56
109 3,631.88
117 3,898.44
120 3,998.40
129 4,185.60
138 4,372.80
149 4,601.60


